Beers
Can Beer
Draught Beer

Aperitif
Campari
Dubonnet
Fernet Branca
Pimm's No 1 Cup,

Pastis
Ricard
Pernod

Vermouth
Cinzano ( Dry,Bianco,Rosso0)
Martini ( Dry,Bianco,Rosso)

Sherry
Double Century
Dry Sack
Harveys Bristol Cream

Port
Cockburns
Brandy
Napoleon Brandy V.S.O.P.
Armagnac
Armagnac Sempe
Cognac
Courvoiseir V.S
Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Martell V.S.O.P
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Rum

Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Light
Capt. Morgan Black

4.93
5.54

5.54
4.31
7.39
5.54

5.54
5.54

5.54
5.54

5.54
5.54
5.54

5.54

6.78

7.39

7.39
7.39
9.24
9.24
9.24

4.93
4.93
4.93



Valango White
Malibu
Valango Dark

Vodka
Smirnoff
Kiprinski Vodka
Kwv Vodka

Gin

Beefeater (London Dry)
Gordon's (London Dry)
Kingston Gin
Kwv Dry Gin

Tequila
Tequila White
Tequila Brown

Liquor
Amaretto
Apricot Brandy
Bailey's Irish Cream
Benedictine
Blue Curacao
Cherry Brandy
Cherry Heering
Coconut liqueur
Cointreau
Créme de Banana
Créme de Cacao Brown
Créme de Cacao White
Créme de Cassis
Créme de Menthe
Drambuie
Galliano
Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Midori Melon
Orange Curacao
Parfait Amour
Sambvca
Southern Comfort
Strawberry Liqueur
Triple Sec

Water Melon liqueur

4.93
5.54
4.93

6.16
4.93
4.93

4.93
5.54
4.93
4.93

4.93
4.93

4.56
4.31
6.16
5.54
4.31
4.31
4.31
4.31
6.16
4.31
4.31
4.31
4.31
4.31
5.54
6.16
7.39
5.54
4.93
4.31
4.31
4.93
4.93
4.31
4.31
4.31



Grappa

Grappa Alexandra 6.78
Grappa Cellini 6.78
Whisky

SCOTCH REGULAR

Ballantaine's 6.16
Black & White 5.54
Dewar's White 5.54
J & B Reare 5.54
Johnnie Walker R/L 5.54
Teacher's 5.54
Vat 69 5.54
King Robert 5.54

SCOTCH PREMIUM

Chivas Regal 7.39
Dimple 7.39
Johnnie Walker B/L 7.39
MALT

Glenfiddich 7.39
IRISH WHISKY

John Jamson Irish 493
BOURBON

Jack Daniel's 5.54
Jim Beam 5.54
Old Crow 5.54

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club 5.54
Shnapps
Peach Schnapps 4.31

Sparkling Wine

Henkell Trocken 67.99
Marie France Blanc de Blanc Brut 49.00
Prosecco Deipronol Peosecco Brut 67.76
Prosecco Di Valdobbiadene 80.01

Cava Cainous 49.00



Champagne
Lanson Brut Black Label
Moet & Chandon
Piper Heidsieck
Veuve Clicquot
Taitinger Brut Reserve

Fresh Fruit Juice
Banana Juice
Lime Juice
Orange juice
Papaya Juice
Pineapple Juice
Watermelon Juice

Juices
Apple Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Mango Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice

Hot Special
Capuchino
Cup of Coffee
Cup of Tea
Espresso Cofee
Hot Chocolate

Cocktails
Non Alcoholic Tail Drinks & coolers
Cinderella
Fresh Lime & Lemonade or Soda
Fruit Punch
Pinacolada
Surfer's Paradise

Others
Banana Milk Shake
Chocolate Milk Shake
Ice Coffee
Ice Tea
Strawberry Milk Shake
Vanilla Milk Shake

Soft Drinks 500 ml botls

203.99
209.99
197.00
209.99
173.00

4.93
7.39
7.39
7.39
7.39
7.39

4.31
4.31
5.54
4.31
4.31
4.31

5.54
4.31
3.70
4.31
6.16

7.39
7.39
7.39
7.39
7.39

7.39
7.39
7.39
7.39
7.39
7.39



Coca Cola 500 ML 4.31

Fanta Orange 500 ML 4.31
Sprite 500 ML 4.31
Light Cola 500 ML 4.62

Soft Drinks 300 ml botls

Coca Cola 300 ML 3.70
Fanta Orange 300 ML 3.70
Sprite 300 ML 3.70
Light Cola 300 ML 3.70
Soda Water 300 ML 3.70
Bitter Lemon 300 ML 3.70
Tonic Water 300 ML 3.70
Minerral Water (1500 ML) 4.31
Minerral Water (500 ML) 1.54
Perrier Water 4.93

All the prices are in US Dollars & Inclusive of Taxes & Service Charge



